1901818

1901819 1

1901820
1901821

1901822 1

1901823
1901824
1901825
1901826
1901827
1901828
1901829
1901830
1901831
1901832
1901833
1901834
1901835
1901836
1901837
1901838
1901839
1901840
1901841
1901842
1901843
1901844
1901845
1901846
1901847
1901848
1901849
1901850
1901851
1901852

1901853

1901854
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Datum

01.11.23-30.11.23

Dodavatel

23
49
26
23

Lidl

~hotovost
Bohus Sestak-vVelkosklad
Bohus Sestak-Velkosklad
Dana K.
Koliba Trade,

S T Ol

s.r.o.
Arpad Bognar Maso udeniny
Koliba Trade, s.r.o.
Arpad Bognar Maso udeniny
arpad Bognar Maso udeniny
SLOVBYS s.r.o

arpad Bognar Maso udeniny
Bohus Sestak-Velkosklad
Tesco hotovost

Fibor s.r.o.

Coop Jednota Nitra

Tesco hotovost
Koliba Trade, s.r.o.
Pekaren Durkovic

Arpad Bognar Maso udeniny
Tesco hotovost

Coop Jednota Nitra

Arpad Bognar Maso udeniny
EDEN

Bohus Sestak-vVelkosklad
Dana K. s.r.o.

Fibor s.r.o.

SHD Trade company sS.r.o.
Arpad Bognar Maso udeniny
Coop Jednota Nitra

arpad Bognar Maso udeniny
SHD Trade company s.r.o.
Sestak-Velkosklad
Sestak-velkosklad
Sestak-Velkosklad

Bohus
Bohus
Bohu$
Food Service s.r.o.
Coop Jednota Nitra

Tesco hotovost

211
023005379
2023005414
202301139
8007209364
22308096
8007209417
22308357
22308285
23397
22308459
2023005652
611
202301631
611

811
8007209482
2023100370
22308/537
1611

1311
22308674
4621
2023005845
202301237
202301723
20230362
22308755
20,11
22308854
2030374
2023005982
2023005961
2023005965
230102384
2711

Celk.cena Cen.odch
9,54 0,00
239,32 0,00
699,82 0,00
972,86 0,00
150,05 0,00
161,98 0,00
178,49 0,00
237,60 0,00
9,29 0,00
201,30 0,00
93,78 0,00
296,45 0,00
5,95 0,00
88,00 0,00
21,06 0,00
4,26 0,00
245,03 0,00
127,12 -0,07
43,89 0,00
3,00 0,00
6,64 0,00
193,20 0,00
101,79 0,00
220,76 0,00
873,46 -0,01
90,00 0,00
121,92 0,00
18,48 0,00
9,80 0,00
171,60 0,00
473,16 0,00
18,66 0,00
259,58 0,00
185,95 0,00
132,65 0,00
6,64 0,00
1:23 0,00
6674,31 -0,08



